

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR TELETYPE MODEL 19

PAGE PRINTER SET

(Arranged for Multi-Voltage, Multi-Frequency Operation)

CONTENTS

General

Specification 5475S, Issue 1.....General Description  
Specification 5288S, Issue 1.....Lubrication Supplies and  
Directions for Use  
Correction Sheet 700EE.....Supplement to all Parts Catalogs

Model 15 Page Printer and Perforator Transmitter

Bulletin 144, Issue 2.....Description - Printer  
Bulletin 138, Issue 5.....Adjustments - Printer  
Correction Sheets EE474, 508, 524, 534, 556,  
559, 562, 580, 583, 594, 605, 607, 617, 631,  
656, 681, 689, 695, 720, 721, 733, 737, 565  
Bulletin 1094, Issue 2.....Parts Catalog - Printer  
Correction Sheets EE442, 485, 514, 516, 527,  
530, 601, 618, 621, 622, 650, 696, 707, 738  
Bulletin 166, Issue 2.....Description and Adjustments  
Perforator Transmitter  
Correction Sheets EE557, 597, 628, 699, 716, 732  
Bulletin 1090, Issue 2.....Parts Catalog  
Perforator Transmitter  
Correction Sheets EE493, 525, 527, 736, 482

Drawing 1620WD.....Wiring Diagram  
Drawing 2143WD.....Wiring Diagram  
Drawing 2386WD.....Wiring Diagram

Line Relay

Bulletin 120, Issue 7.....Description, Adjustments  
and Wiring Diagram  
Bulletin 1044, Issue 4.....Parts Catalog

Model 14 Transmitter Distributor

Bulletin 141, Issue 3.....Description and Adjustments

Contents

Correction Sheets EE464, 475, 501,  
510, 543, 582, 591, 592, 607

Bulletin 1109, Issue 1.....Parts Catalog  
Correction Sheets EE483, 509, 515, 516, 622, 646, 650

Drawing 2084WD.....Wiring Diagram

Metal Table

Bulletin 1077, Issue 3.....Parts Catalog  
Correction Sheet EE484.

Drawing 2161WD.....Schematic).....Model 19 Table  
Wiring Diagram

Drawing 2162WD.....Actual)

Rectifiers

Specification 5269S, Issue 4 (REC13, 60 Cycle).....Description, Adjustments  
Parts Catalog and  
Wiring Diagram  
Specification 5387S, Issue 4  
(REC30, Multi-Voltage, Multi-Frequency)

Specification 5472S, Issue 1.....Instructions for Securing  
Rectifier to Table

CHECK LIST FOR THE NO. 115812  
MAINTENANCE PARTS KIT: FOR MODEL  
15 PERFORATOR TRANSMITTER AND COVER.

JAN 10 1952

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>
1	191M	Magnet Assembly
1	194M	Magnet Assembly
4	1028	Screw, 4-40 x 1/4 fil.
2	1159	Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 fil.
2	1174	Screw, 4-40 shoulder
2	1206	Screw, 4-40 x 9/16 fil.
5	2191	Washer, lock
1	2410	Spring, flat
2	2438	Washer, flat
5	3598	Nut, 6-40 hex.
5	3599	Nut 4-40 hex.
7	3640	Washer, lock
2	7001	Washer, flat
5	7002	Washer, flat
1	7618	Spring, extension
2	7965	Spring, extension
2	45104	Spring, extension
4	55005C	Washer, flat
5	72635	Shim
2	76382	Contact assembly, switch
1	78596	Washer, spring
1	78724	Pawl, ratchet
1	78725	Pawl, ratchet
1	78729	Armature assembly, magnet
1	78740	Spring, motor
1	78741	Spring, extension
1	78755	Insulator, washer
6	81433	Shim
2	81524	Arm Assembly, selector
2	81532	Bumper: leather
1	81564	Screw 6-40 x 13/32 spI.
2	81596	Screw 10-32 x 1-3/8 hex.
1	81601	Felt, strip
4	81657	Shim
1	81721	Contact assembly, switch
1	81755	Resistor, fixed 200 ohms
1	82726	Spring, extension
1	82727	Spring, extension
2	83361	Lever assembly, link ext.
1	83374	Lever: cont. locking
1	83384	Pawl, ratchet
1	83427	Window: clear glass
8	83919	Shim
5	84592	Shim
1	84758	Spring, extension
1	84903	Contact assembly, switch
5	86919	Washer, lock
1	89071	Bearing, sleeve
2	89963	Eccentric
5	90951	Washer, lock

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>
1	91205	Arm assembly: detent
2	91577	Spring, extension
1	97631	Bracket: Feed pawl adjusting
1	97634	Pawl, ratchet
2	97642	Bumper: leather
1	99988	Arm: connecting link ext.
1	99989	Arm: extension
1	104868	Window: clear glass
1	111022	Block assembly punch
1	112127	Hinge: cam follower
1	112128	Retainer: cam follower
1	117406	Contact assembly, switch
1	117407	Contact assembly, switch
1	120594	Arm: cam follower
1	120595	Arm: cam follower
2	125011	Washer, flat
1	125176	Screw, 3-56 pilot
4	125215	Screw, 4-40 x 3/16 hex.
2	125404	Lamp: red 110V